



Side Dish, Baked Beans

Product Details:

Item Number: 611262

Pack Size: 4/5 lb. bags

Serving Per Case: 91

Net Weight: 20 lbs.

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution:

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 365 days frozen

Temperature Class: Frozen

Cook State: Fully Cooked

GTIN-12 UPC: 035095817738

GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per LB: N/A

Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

Baked beans(navy beans,water,sugar,brown sugar, high fructose corn syrup, modified food starch,bacon (water, salt,sugar, sodium phosphate, sodium erythobate, sodium nitrate), dextrose, salt, artificial flavoring, onion powder, carmel color, smoke flavor, dark brown sugar, barbeque sauce(high fructose corn syrup, warter, tomato paste, distilled vinegar, molasses, mofified food starch, maltodextrin, less the 2%of worcestershire sauce concentrate (distilled vinegar, molasses, corn syrup, water, salt, carmel clor, garlic powder,sugar,spices, tamarind, natural flavor, sulfiting agent), garlic powder, spices, salt, liduid smoke, natural flavor, carmel color, sodium benzoate (preservative), water, shredded beef with bbq sauce(boneless beef brisket, water, contains 2% or less of salt, black pepper, sodium phosphate, brown sugar, carrageenan(carrageenan, xanthan gum), paprika, granukated garlic, granulated onion, instant coffee)(bbq sauce: water, sugar, tomato paste, vinegar, modified food starch, salt, contains 2% or less of dry molasses powder, (rediners syrup, cane molasses,cane caramel color), spices, dextrose, hickory smoke flavor(maltodextrin,natural hickory smoke flavoring), granukated garkuc, granulated onion, paprika, carmel coloring, dry Worcestershire sauce(maltodextrin, Worcestershire sauce(distilled vinegar, molasses, corn strup, salt,caramel color, garlic powder, sugar, spices,tamarind,natural flavor, sulfiting agents) worcesitershire sauce(distilled vinegar, molasses, water, corn syrup, salt, caramel color, sugar,spices,anchovies, antrural flavors(soy) and tamarind extract), liquid barbeque smoke(water, hickory smoke flavor,vinegar,hydrolyzed soy protein, sugar caramel color, spices), salt, modified food starch, cider vinegar(distilled vinegar, natural flavor, caramel color, reduced with water to 5% acidity), Mustard(distilled vinegar, #1 mustard sed, salt, turmeric and spices). onion powder,garlic powder, potassium sorbate(as a perservative), xanthan gum, sodium benzoate(as a perservative).

Allergen Statement:

soy,fish(anchovies)

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 3.5 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 0.1g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 0%

Trans Fat 0

Cholesterol 1mg 0%

Sodium 287mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%

Dietary Fiber 2g 10%

Total Sugars 18g

Incl. Added Sugars 0 0%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D

Calcium 4%

Iron 4%

Potassium

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866



Side Dish, Baked Beans

Preparation and Additional Information: Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 21.44 lbs

Case Dimensions: 17.5 X 9 X 9.5

Pallet Count: 50

Cube: 0.866

Block and Tier: 10 and 5

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866